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UNIVERSITE MCQULAY ISMAIL

Semestre:
Année universitaire :
num Nom
1 AIT OMAR
2  AITHA
3 AMHAOQOURI
4 AYOUJIL
5 BOUCHAAL
6 BOUHAMIDI
7  BOUIKEMZANE
8 BOURIDA
9 GHOLLAL
10 MEKKAOUI
11  MOKHTARI
12 OU AADOCH
13  OUHDIR
14 OUMOULA
15  OUSAID
16 OUSSABOU
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FCULE POLDISKIPLNTIRE

Date:

Horaire:

13/06/2023

de 08:00 a 09:30

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

FE63

2022-2023

Prénom

FARID
FATIMA
RAHMA
RADIA
SOUFIANE
MERYAM
MOHAMED
OUAFA
ISMAIL
KHADIJA
ABDELALI
HASSAN
LATIFA
FATIMA EZAHRA
MOHAMED
KHADIJA

littérature judéo-maghrébine

salle:

CNE

7187600137
M132490892
1313903594
1210923414
7152802280
7192801293
1310915223
7207600521
M130127413
1313924478
2927915890
7208300127
2927021184
M134143863
D139915311
7202800336

littérature judéo-maghrébine

lundi 12 juin 2023
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Groupe CIN
VA97319
UD11707
PA39968

VA124142
U134525
UB82739

UA108464
GK31675

UA122897
UB79611
UB71206
UA31778
PA135040
U190427
PA176934
U100204

Horaire: de 08:00 a 09:30

Date:

Salle: Wlaasdl sodaiell AU A3 dslil

Emargement

13/06/2023



